
 

Central Cass Middle School Supply List 

 

 

GRADES 5 & 6 
c 3 Packages of Pencils 

c Colored pencils  

c Markers  

c 1 3-ring Binder (Optional) 

c Bottle of glue  

c Glue sticks 

c Scissors 

c Headphones/Earbuds 

c Basic Calculator 

c 2 Boxes of Kleenex & 1 Clorox Wipes  
(brought to homeroom) 

c Notebooks single subject: 

o 1 BLUE (Math)  

o 1 RED (Social studies)  

o 1 YELLOW (English/Literature) 

o 1 GREEN (Science) 

o 1 Any color (Quarter Class) 

GRADE 7 
c 3 Packages of Pencils 

c Colored pencils  

c Bottle of glue  

c Glue sticks  

c Scissors 

c Headphones/Earbuds 

c Basic Calculator 

c 2 Boxes of Kleenex  
(brought to homeroom) 

c Notebooks single subject 

o 1 YELLOW (English) 

o 1 PURPLE (Literature) 

o 1 GREEN (Science) 

o 1 BLUE (Math) 

o 1 RED (Social Studies) 

o 1 Any Color (Financial Literacy) 

o 1 Any Color small composition notebook (English) 

 
 
 

GRADE 8 
c 3 Packages of Pencils 

c Colored pencils 

c Headphones/Earbuds 

c Basic Calculator 

c 1 Box of Kleenex & Clorox Wipes  
(brought to homeroom) 

c Notebooks single subject 

o 1 YELLOW (English/Literature) 

o 1 GREEN (Science) 

o 1 BLUE (Math) 

o 1 RED (Social Studies) 

o 1 any color Notebook 

 

FACS (GRADE 8) 
c 1 yard of 60 in. wide POLAR FLEECE (No Fur)  

c 12 in. of matching thin cord string 

c 32 oz. bag of fiberfill 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE 
Each student will also need: 
o 1 Pack of #2 pre-sharpened pencils 

(To be brought to their homeroom classroom) 

o 1 Sturdy backpack 

o Clean gym shoes 

o Ruler  
(Kept at home for math) 

o Lock for PE  
(Optional 7/8th Grade) 
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